wk dag

1

Ereklasse

datum

thuis

di
WO
do

wo
di
di

di
WO
do

di
di
wo

di
WO
do

22-09
23-09
24-09

30-09
29-09
29-09

06-10
07-10
08-10

13-10
13-10
14-10

27-10
28-10
29-10

Die Meede 1
Prinsenbeek 1
Dior 1

Prinsenbeek 1
Stik 2
Stik 1

Die Meede 1
Rikketik 1
Dior 1

Die Meede 1
Stik 2
Rikketik 1

Die Meede 1
Prinsenbeek 1
Dior 1

Versie datum

uit
Stik 2
Stik 1
Rikketik 1

Die Meede 1
Dior 1
Rikketik 1

Stik 1
Stik 2
Prinsenbeek 1

Dior 1
Stik 1
Prinsenbeek 1

Rikketik 1
Stik 2
Stik 1

30-7-2020

uitslag

dag

datum

uitslag wk

di
di
WO

di
do
WO

di
di
wo

do
di
WO

WO
di
di

03-11
03-11
04-11

10-11
12-11
02-12

17-11
17-11
18-11

26-11
15-09
25-11

09-12
08-12
08-12

6

10



wk

1

Hoofdklasse

dag

datum

thuis

WO
WO
WO

wo
di
wo

WO
WO
WO

wo
di
wo

wo
di
wo

23-09
23-09
23-09

30-09
29-09
30-09

07-10
07-10
07-10

14-10
13-10
14-10

28-10
15-09
28-10

Belcrum 1
Belcrum 2
Breda 1

Rikketik 2
Stik 3
Hirundo 1

Belcrum 1
Breda 1
Rikketik 2

Breda 1
Stik 3
Rikketik 2

Belcrum 1
Stik 3
Belcrum 2

uit

Stik 3
Hirundo 1
Rikketik 2

Belcrum 1
Belcrum 2
Breda 1

Belcrum 2
Stik 3
Hirundo 1

Belcrum 1
Hirundo 1
Belcrum 2

Hirundo 1
Rikketik 2
Breda 1

Versie datum

uitslag

dag

30-7-2020

datum

uitslag wk

di 03-11
wo 04-11
wo 04-11

wo 11-11
wo 11-11
wo 11-11

wo 02-12
di 17-11
wo 18-11

wo 25-11
wo 25-11
wo 25-11

wo 09-12
wo 09-12
wo 09-12

6

10



Overgangsklasse

wk dag

1

datum

thuis

wo
di
di

di
wo
wo

di
di
di

di
WO
di

WO
di
di

23-09
22-09
22-09

29-09
30-09
30-09

06-10
06-10
06-10

13-10
14-10
13-10

28-10
27-10
27-10

Prinsenbeek 2
Trefzeker 1
BSM 1

Gageldonk 1
Never down 1
Hirundo 2

Trefzeker 1
BSM 1
Gageldonk 1

BSM 1
Never down 1
Trefzeker 1

Prinsenbeek 2
Gageldonk 1
Trefzeker 1

Versie datum

uit

Never down 1
Hirundo 2
Gageldonk 1

Prinsenbeek 2
Trefzeker 1
BSM 1

Prinsenbeek 2
Never down 1
Hirundo 2

Prinsenbeek 2
Hirundo 2
Gageldonk 1

Hirundo 2
Never down 1
BSM 1

uitslag

30-7-2020

dag

datum

uitslag wk

wo
wo
di

wo
di
di

WO
wo
wo

wo
wo
di

wo
wo
di

04-11
04-11
03-11

11-11
10-11
10-11

18-11
18-11
18-11

25-11
25-11
24-11

09-12
09-12
08-12

6

10



wk dag

1

le Klasse

datum

thuis

wo
di
di

di
WO
di

wo
di
di

di
WO
di

wo
di
di

23-09
22-09
22-09

29-09
30-09
29-09

07-10
06-10
06-10

13-10
14-10
13-10

28-10
27-10
27-10

Belcrum 3
Die Meede 3
BSM 2

Gageldonk 2
Prinsenbeek 3
Die Meede 2

Belcrum 3
BSM 2
Die Meede 2

BSM 2
Prinsenbeek 3
Die Meede 3

Belcrum 3
Gageldonk 2
Die Meede 3

Versie datum

uit
Prinsenbeek 3
Die Meede 2
Gageldonk 2

Belcrum 3
Die Meede 3
BSM 2

Die Meede 3
Prinsenbeek 3
Gageldonk 2

Belcrum 3
Die Meede 2
Gageldonk 2

Die Meede 2
Prinsenbeek 3
BSM 2

30-7-2020

uitslag

dag

datum

uitslag wk

wo
di
di

wo
di
di

di
ma
di

wo
di
di

di
WO
di

04-11
03-11
02-11

11-11
10-11
10-11

17-11
16-11
17-11

25-11
24-11
24-11

08-12
09-12
08-12

6

10



wk dag

1

2e klasse

datum

thuis

WO
vr
do

di
wo
wo

WO
do
WO

do
WO
vr

WO
di
do

23-09
25-09
24-09

29-09
30-09
30-09

07-10
08-10
07-10

15-10
14-10
16-10

28-10
27-10
29-10

Belcrum 4
Tios 1
Dior 2

Die Meede 4
Never down 2
Prinsenbeek 4

Belcrum 4
Dior 2
Prinsenbeek 4

Dior 2
Never down 2
Tios 1

Belcrum 4
Die Meede 4
Dior 2

Versie datum

uit

Never down 2
Prinsenbeek 4
Die Meede 4

Belcrum 4
Tios 1
Dior 2

Tios 1
Never down 2
Die Meede 4

Belcrum 4
Prinsenbeek 4
Die Meede 4

Prinsenbeek 4
Never down 2
Tios 1

30-7-2020

uitslag dag datum uitslag wk
- wo 04-11 - 6
- wo 04-11 -
- di 03-11 -
- wo 11-11 - 7
- vr 13-11 -
- do 12-11 -
- vr  20-11 - 8
- wo 18-11 -
- d 17-11 -
- wo 25-11 - 9
- ma 23-11 -
- d 24-11 -
- wo 09-12 - 10
- wo 09-12 -
- vr 11-12 -



wk dag

1

3e Klasse

datum

thuis

wo 23-09
wo 23-09
di 22-09

ma 28-09
di 29-09
wo 30-09

wo 07-10
di 06-10
wo 07-10

di 13-10
di 13-10
wo 14-10

wo 28-10
wo 28-10
wo 28-10

Belcrum 5
Belcrum 6
Trefzeker 2

Prinsenbeek 5
Stik 4
Hirundo 3

Belcrum 5
Trefzeker 2
Prinsenbeek 5

Trefzeker 2
Stik 4
Prinsenbeek 5

Belcrum 5
Prinsenbeek 5
Belcrum 6

Versie datum

uit

Stik 4

Hirundo 3
Prinsenbeek 5

Belcrum 5
Belcrum 6
Trefzeker 2

Belcrum 6
Stik 4
Hirundo 3

Belcrum 5
Hirundo 3
Belcrum 6

Hirundo 3
Stik 4
Trefzeker 2

30-7-2020

uitslag

dag

datum

uitslag wk

di
Wo
Wo

wo
wo
di

wo
di
wo

wo
wo
wo

wo
di
di

03-11
04-11
04-11

11-11
11-11
10-11

02-12
17-11
18-11

25-11
25-11
25-11

09-12
08-12
01-12

6

10



wk dag

4e Klasse

datum

thuis

ma 21-09
vr 25-09
di 22-09

di 29-09
di 29-09
di 29-09

wo 07-10
di 06-10
di 06-10

di 13-10
di 13-10
vr 16-10

di 27-10
di 27-10
vr 30-10

Prinsenbeek 6
Tios 2
BSM 3

Gageldonk 3
Stik 5
Gageldonk 4

Prinsenbeek 6
BSM 3
Gageldonk 4

BSM 3
Stik 5
Tios 2

Gageldonk 4
Gageldonk 3
Tios 2

Versie datum

uit

Stik 5
Gageldonk 4
Gageldonk 3

Prinsenbeek 6
Tios 2
BSM 3

Tios 2
Stik 5
Gageldonk 3

Prinsenbeek 6
Gageldonk 4
Gageldonk 3

Prinsenbeek 6
Stik 5
BSM 3

30-7-2020

uitslag

dag

datum

uitslag wk

di
di
di

wo
vr
di

vr
di
di

wo
di
di

wo
di
di

03-11
03-11
03-11

11-11
13-11
10-11

20-11
17-11
17-11

25-11
24-11
24-11

09-12
08-12
08-12

6

10



wk dag

1

5e klasse

datum

thuis

do 24-09
wo 23-09
di 22-09

di 29-09
wo 30-09
wo 30-09

do 08-10
di 06-10
di 06-10

di 13-10
wo 14-10
wo 14-10

do 29-10
di 27-10
ma 26-10

Dior 3
Prinsenbeek 7
BSM 4

Gageldonk 5
Never down 3
Never down 4

Dior 3
BSM 4
Gageldonk 5

BSM 4
Never down 3
Prinsenbeek 7

Dior 3
Gageldonk 5
Prinsenbeek 7

Versie datum

uit

Never down 3
Never down 4
Gageldonk 5

Dior 3
Prinsenbeek 7
BSM 4

Prinsenbeek 7
Never down 3
Never down 4

Dior 3
Never down 4
Gageldonk 5

Never down 4
Never down 3
BSM 4

30-7-2020

uitslag

dag

datum

uitslag wk

wo
wo
di

do
WO
di

wo
wo
wo

do
WO
di

wo
wo
di

04-11
04-11
03-11

12-11
11-11
10-11

18-11
18-11
18-11

26-11
02-12
24-11

09-12
09-12
08-12

6

10



